
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
 27 
  7 
 25 
  5 

991 
  1 
 46 
437 
 26 
114 
 15 
212 
146 
 77 
 28 

Class Name 
MARIO BRANDINI 
GIULLIANO T. FORCOLIN 
MURILO FIORI 
ALVARO B. JUNQUEIRA 
FABIO LIMA 
MARCOS A. DA SILVA 
MARCO A.B.S. WILLEMANN 
RODRIGO BEJAR ASSIS 
CAUÃ PAULO MENDES 
JOÃO ANTONIO 
RAFAEL PICCIOLLI 
JULIO C.Z. DE ALMEIDA 
RAUL MELO 
MIGUEL A. SUBITIL 
ANDRÉ SALMORIA 

Laps 
8 
8 
5 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 
8 
8 
8 
7 
4 

Best Tm 
56.070 
56.155 
56.240 
56.297 
56.378 
56.384 
56.402 
56.509 
56.695 
56.842 
56.851 
57.033 
57.762 
57.764 

Diff 

0.085 
0.170 
0.227 
0.308 
0.314 
0.332 
0.439 
0.625 
0.772 
0.781 
0.963 
1.692 
1.694 

Gap 

0.085 
0.085 
0.057 
0.081 
0.006 
0.018 
0.107 
0.186 
0.147 
0.009 
0.182 
0.729 
0.002 

In Lap 
8 
3 
5 
4 
6 
4 
8 
8 
5 
7 
7 
8 
4 
4 
0 

S1 Best 
20.970 
21.184 
21.099 
21.158 
21.186 
21.156 
21.255 
21.149 
21.450 
21.253 
21.227 
21.456 
21.496 
21.384 
23.060 

S2 Best 
22.107 
21.963 
14.141 
22.283 
22.056 
22.308 
22.255 
22.262 
22.326 
22.561 
22.553 
22.486 
23.169 
23.304 

S3 Best 
12.766 
12.920 
12.755 
12.777 
12.829 
12.848 
12.874 
12.873 
12.880 
12.926 
12.968 
12.830 
13.012 
12.979 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/01/2020 12:23:43 
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Troféu Ayrton Senna 
F4 GRADUADOS 

AQUECIMENTO - F4 G 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 12:15:03 

SPEED PARK - BIRIGUI 1,228 km 

24/01/2020 12:20 
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